
 

 
 

Thank you to the York County Nonprofit Resource Committee for their partnership with this 
York Hiring and Resource Fair. 
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*+/Life’s New Beginning 
Open Positions: Direct Support 
Professional, 
Program Manager 
Contact: Matthew Bassaro 
1140 Edison St, 
York, PA 17403 
(717)714-4386 
mbassaro@lifesnewbeginning.org  
 
/Margaret E Moul Home 
Open Positions: Housekeeping/Laundry 
Aide,  
Rehab Therapy Aide 
Certified Nursing Assistant (All Shifts)  
Licensed Practical Nurse (All Shifts)  
RN Charge Nurse / Supervisor (2nd & 3rd 
Shifts) 
Contact: Briana Dean 
2050 Barley Rd, 
York, Pa 17408 
(717) 767-6463 
bdean@margaretemoul.org  
 
 
*+/Members 1st Federal Credit Union 
Open Positions: Teller, Member Service 
Representative 
Contact: Jaylen Harley 
500 Marketplace Way 
Enola, Pa 17025 
(717)649-9958 
adamsa@members1st.org  
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 

DISCLAIMER: Program updated with information 
from employers as of 02/03/2025 

 
* Employer will hire candidates with criminal histories on a case-by-case basis. 
+ Can hire and onboard bilingual staff. 
^ Offer internship/Employment opportunities for Students in HS under the age of 18. 
/ Offers Internship/Employment Opportunities for Veterans 

YCEA Member 
 
 
Welcoming Workplace 
 
 

*^/Commonwealth of Pennsylvania 
Open Positions: Positions varies every day. 
Visit: 
https://www.governmentjobs.com/careers/p
abureau  
Contact: Kyle Krotzer 
613 North Street 
Harrisburg, Pa 17120 
(717) 307-2650 
kkrotzer@pa.gov  
 
County of York 
Open Positions: Clerical, Caseworkers, 
Corrections Officer, 911 Dispatcher, Juvenile 
Detention Counselor, Probation Officer, 
Custodial, Paralegal, Deputy Sheriff, and 
Finance/Fiscal positions. 
Contact: Stephanie Diehl 
28 E Market Street 
York, PA  
(717)771-4773 
sjdiehl@yorkcountypa.gov  
 
/ Edward Jones 
Open Positions: Branch Office Administrator 
Contact: Mary Syron 
2214 Palomino Rd, 
York, 17408 
(717) 668-9065 
Mary.syron@edwardjones.com  
 
IEC Pennsylvania 
Open Positions: Electrical Apprentices 
 (for our members) 
Contact: Loni Warholic 
131 State Street 
Harrisburg, Pa 17101 
(717)280-1111 
execdir@iecpennsylvania.org  
 
Jack and Jill Nursery, Inc 
Open Positions: Childcare Teacher, Assistant 
Teacher and Floater 
Contact: Darlene Leonard 
515 S Ogontz St, #2 
York, Pa 17403 
(717)814-2725 
dleonard@nenayork.org  
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*/RHI Magnesita Refractories 
Open Positions: Machine Operator; 
Packaging Operator; Electrical 
Maintenance; Engineers 
Contact: Ronesha Willis 
425 Salem Church Rd 
York, PA 17408 
(717) 654-7966 
Ronesha.Willis@rhimagnesita.com  
 
*+/Substitute Teacher Service Inc. 
Open Positions: Substitute Teacher; 
Guest Teacher; 
Paraprofessional; Student Teacher; 
Classroom Monitor; Nurse; Custodial; 
Personal Care Assistant 
Contact: Michelle McAleer 
Po Box 37 
Media, Pa 19063 
(610) 566-6466 ext 263 
m.mcaleer@thesubservice.com  
 
 
/PeopleShare 
Open Positions: Machine Operators, 
Forklift Operators, Material Handler, 
CSR, Admin, CNC Machinist, 
Contact: Jenna Burns 
2315 N Susquehanna Trail, Suite E 
York, Pa 17404 
(717) 683-6324 
 psyork@peopleshareworks.com 
 
*+^/UCP Central PA 
Open Positions: Direct Support 
Professionals - Residential, 
Community Participation Supports 
and Home and Community 
Supervisors - Residential Services and 
Community Participation Supports 
Contact: Megan Link 
55 Utley Drive 
Camp Hill, PA 17011 
(717) 737-3477 
megan.link@ucpcentralpa.org  
 
 
 
 
 
  
 

 
 
*+/W Craig Adams LLC 
Open Positions: Construction Equipment 
Operators, Laborers 
Contact: Heather Gosnell 
107 Campbell Rd, 
York, PA 17402 
(717) 751-0231 
kanderson@wcraigadams.com  
 
*+/WellSpan 
Open Positions: RN, LPN, NA, MA, 
Contact Center, Patient Access, 
Behavioral Health Tech, Peer Specialist, 
Facilities/Trades (HVAC, Plumbing, 
Electrical), EVS, Food Service, Patient 
Transport, Warehouse 
Contact: Scott Vukoder 
3350 Whiteford Rd, 
York, Pa 17402 
717-356-4628 
svukoder@wellspan.org  
 
*York Container 
Open Positions: Machine Assistant 
Operator, 
Machine Helper, Forklift Operator, 
Maintenance Mechanic 
Contact: Brent Halpin 
138 Mount Zion Road 
York, PA 17402 
(717)757-7611 
bhalpin@yorkcontainer.com  
 
*+/York County School District 
Open Positions: Health Aides 
School Police Officers 
Cafeteria Monitors 
Security Monitors 
Paraprofessionals 
Contact: Traci Wright  
31 N Pershing Ave, 
York PA 17401 
(717)849-1433 
wrightra@ycs.k12.pa.us  
 

Employers 
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Community Resources 
Thank you to the York County Nonprofit Resource Committee for their partnership with this York 

Hiring and Resource Fair.  
 

 
Community Connections for 
Children  
Resources: Childcare Resources  
Contact: Shelley Candy  
29 N Duke St,  
York Pa 17401  
(717) 858-5663  
scandy@ccforpa.org  
 
 
Equus Works (CareerLink) 
Resources: Unemployment & 
Workforce resources  
Contact: Natasha Robles 
841 Vogelsong Rd 
York Pa 17404  
 (717) 767-7600 
natasha.robles@equusworks.com  
 
 
Life’s New Beginning 
Resource: Provide services and 
supports to individuals with 
intellectual disabilities. LNB provides 
person-centered services to 
individuals with a primary diagnosis 
of an intellectual disability both in 
residential home settings (owned 
and operated by LNB) and in the 
community (Companion and CPS 
Program) 
Contact: Matthew Bassaro 
1140 Edison St 
York, Pa 17403 
(717) 714-4386 
mbassaro@lifesnewbeginning.org 
 
 
Manufacturers’ Association 
Resources: T.I.D.E training (see flyer 
below) 
Contact: Quentin Moore 
3405 Board Rd Suite 100,  
York, PA 17406 
 (717)843-3891 
qmoore@mascpa.org  
 
 
 

 
 
Nupaths 
Open Positions:  
IT Training Programs: IT Security Analyst, 
Network Technician, Technical Support 
Specialist, Software Testing Analyst, Digital 
Marketing Assistant, Associate Website 
Developer, and Project Analyst. 
Contact: Katie Warneke 
326 E Market St, 
Harrisburg, PA 17315 
(717) 467-1626 
kwarneke@nupaths.org  
 
 
York Literacy Institute 
Resources: Adult education  
& English Skills 
Contact: Lisa Eckenrode 
1416 6th Ave,  
York, PA 17403 
 (717)845-8719 
leckenrode@yorkliteracy.org  
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